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23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin
.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1IMS 120HZ MONITOR

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID
IPS GAMING

8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID
IPS FREESYNC MONITOR

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS
FLAT

MSI MAG 27C6F 1IMS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R
VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

71,40 USD

78,00 USD

88,80 USD

88,80 USD

117,60
usb

145,20
usb

145,20
usb

152,40
usb

164,40
usb

165,60
usb

165,60
usb

190,80
usb



27 MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT Msi 10+ 196,80

RAPID usD
27 MSI G274F 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS Msi 10+ 196,80
GAMING usD
27 MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR Msi 10+ 198,00
usD
27 MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS Msi 2 204,00
180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR usD
27 MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC Msi 4 228,00
FHD CURVE 1500R GAMING usD
27 MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS Msi 10+ 280,80
ADAPTIVE CURVED GAMING usD
43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 10+ 294,00
Eg CCTV MONITOR usD
34 MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP Msi 2 368,40
= USD
34 MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 186HZ CURVED Msi 10+ 432,00
usD
55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 5+ 720,00
CCTV MONITOR usD
31.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD Msi 1 1.250,40
FLAT 1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING usD
MONITOR
. T 21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 78,00 USD
Zom e CCTV MONITOR
23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA Dahua 0 82,80 USD

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

22 SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 3.480,00
HDMI DP TL

<]
(- i Monitor



24 SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 3.600,00

HDMI VGA TL
21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D- Msi 0 87,60 USD
SuUB
21.5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA Msi 0 88,80 USD

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

24 SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS Samsung 0 3.660,00
HDMI VGA TL
27 SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ Samsung 0 3.958,80
- HDMI VGA TL
24 SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 4.074,00
HDMI DP TL
), = 23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA Msi 0 100,80
6%”» Al USD
A
24 SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS Samsung 0 4.260,00
HDMI VGA TL
24 SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 4.260,00
HDMI DP TL
27 SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS Samsung 0 4.440,00
75HZ HDMI DP TL
25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 112,80
usb
27 SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 4.680,00
HDMI VGA TL
A 24.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ Msi 0 120,00
TS&Ex usb
24 MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ Msi 0 120,00
ADAPTIVE-SYNC usb




24 SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS Samsung 0 5.190,00

HDMI DP L
24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 106HZ IPS Msi 0 138,00
FULL usD
Z 27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 144,00
x usD
s a
27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 162,00
PIVOT usD
24 SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ Samsung 0 6.690,00
HDMI DP L
27 SAMSUNG LS27CMSO1EUXUF VA FHD 6GHZ 4MS Samsung 0 6.840,00
LED DUZ L
23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 126HZ Msi 0 166,80
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT usD
23.8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 186HZ FLAT Msi 0 166,80
RAPID usD
p. 27 SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 186HZ 1MS Samsung 0 7.380,00
32 28 HDMI DP L
24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT Msi 0 182,40
usD
27 SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS Samsung 0 7.582,80
HDMI DP L
FUERRT WS 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9 Msi 0 204,00
. FLAT IPS Ush
31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 66Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 206, 40
;g CCTV MONITOR usD
15.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 66HZ ADAPTIVE-  Msi 0 212,40

SYNC PORTATIF usb
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27

27

27

27

27

27

31.

31.

32

31.

27

27

31

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ
ANTI-GLARE HDR

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R
VA GAMING

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE
1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

8.

10.

820,00
TL

214,80
usb

216,00
usb

216,00
usb

.600,00

TL

238,80
usb

242,40
usb

248,40
usb

264,00
usb

980,00
TL

267,60
usb

276,00
usb

294,00
usb

310,80
usb
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29

34

34

32

32

31.

28

27

32

34

32

49

49

49

.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS
HDMI

MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD
CURVED 1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C
MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD
CURVE 1000R RAPID VA

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
HDMI DP

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS
175 HZ

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

14.

18.

18.

18.

29.

37.

39.

42

47.

49.

354,00
usb

880,00
TL

400,80
usb

240,00
TL

240,00
TL

450,00
usb

780,00
TL

546,00
usb

736,00
TL

500,00
TL

600,00
TL

.000,00

TL

880,00
TL

750,80
TL



57 SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS Samsung 0 58.020,00

@ HDMI DP TL

55 SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS Samsung 0 75.000,00
HDMI TL



